CANDIDATE

County Cierk
Sidebottom, Jeanette Hall

County Judge Executive

Hutchins, Tim

Corder, Benjamin
Thrasher, Donald "Don"
Roby, James Taylor "JT"

County Attorney

McKay, Arch C "Chip"

Sheriff
Culver, William Jarren
Pineiroa, Ramon "P-RO"

Jailer
Hall, Justin David

Coroner -
Chladek, Danielle E
Monin, Kerry P

EMAIL ADDRESS

Jsidebottom@bardstowncable.net

timhutchins2022 @gmail.com

becorder02bu@gmail.com
donethrasheryahoo.com
jtr.nelsonlst@gmail.com

chipmckay0727 @gmail.com

culverfarsheriff@gmatil.com
ramondsheriff@gmail.com

justinhallforjailer@gmail.com

danie.chladek@gmail.com

kmonin@bardstowncable.net

Property Valuation Administrator (PVA)

Williams, Jason "Jay"
Hibbs, Stephen

Magistrate
Chesser, Robert Allen

Metcalfe, Balltard Keith
Wheatley, Adam
Cambron, Frankie
Harned, M.T.

Brey, Brent

Thrasher, Donald
Coulter, Gary W
Richards, Cameron
Shields, Ted

Call, David Lee

ky555jay@gmail.com
swhibbs@hibbspls.com

B-Chesser1958@gmail.com

keithmetcalfel@hotmail.com
adam.wheatley81 @outlook.com
bluegrasshorse@aol.com
mt@budsproduce.com
brent.brey@yahoo.com
donethrasheryahgo.com
coulters@bardstown.com
richardsforoffice@gmail.com
teshields401@gmail.com
tntandfeed@yahoo.com

PARTY DATE FILED
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11/5/2025

11/5/2025
12/29/2025
1/8/2026
1/8/2026

11/7/2025

11/5/2025
11/5/2025

11/5/2025

11/6/2025
12/22/2025

11/20/2025
1/6/2026

11/5/2025
11/12/2025
11/14/2025

12/9/2025
12/10/2025
12/15/2025
12/15/2025
12/16/2025
12/22/2025
12/31/2025

1/6/2026

Dist. 5
Dist. 1
Dist. 2
Dist. 4
Dist. 3
Dist. 4
Dist.4 Withdrawn 1/8/2026
Dist. 2
Dist. 3
Dist. 5
Dist. 3



